
System Sensor Team

01-2023

Senior Director of Sales | Steve Ames | 905.608.6171 | stephen.ames@systemsensor.com 

National Accounts Manager |  Brian Carlson | 781.366.2250 | brian.carlson@honeywell.com
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United States Regional Sales 
HVAC Sales Rep Territories

TJ Finnegan Company 
Scott Robinson
Work: 859.363.0000 
Mobile: 937.604.6411 
scott@tjfhvac.com

Kasco
Tim Chilen
Work: 913.663.4488 
Mobile: 913.575.2662 
tim@kasco.net

Hill & Associates
John Hill
Work: 972.869.1200 
john@hillandassociates.biz

National Accounts Manager
Brian Carlson
Work: 781.366.2250
brian.carlson@honeywell.com

United Components, Inc. 
Steve Mironenko, Sr.
Mobile: 201.805.0327 
stevesr@ucompinc.com
Jeff Hill
Mobile: 540.220.4798
jeff@ucompinc.com

Sales & Marketing Services 
Bannon Sangster
Work: 704.663.2021
Mobile: 704.905.2503
bannon@windstream.net

Inman Sales & Marketing
Randy Inman
Work: 615.890.1007
Mobile: 615.394.4192
randy@inmansalesandmarketing.com

McAllister Group Inc.
Tim Mohs
Work: 407.788.7885
tim.mohs@mcaair.com

Build Products Northwest 
Mike McNulty
Mobile: 503.583.2535 
mike@buildproductsnw.com

TRC Sales, Inc.
Chris Richgels
Work: 714.379.4994 
Mobile: 714.920.7517 
chris@trcsales.com

National Accounts Manager 
Brian Carlson
Mobile: 781.366.2250 
brian.carlson@honeywell.com
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3825 Ohio Avenue, St. Charles, Illinois 60174 | 630.377.6580 | www.systemsensor.com




